MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 385-US
Face milling cutter
For more information
Expanded PVD grade AH8015 and
cost-effective cutter bodies
3tunga loy.com/us

DCSFMS
DCONMS
b
KWW
C
BD
P
ø4.000"
ø0.669"
GAMP=-6°,GAMF=+15.5°
TAN07R250... SRM5X0.8IP20X+ACROLYTE H-TB (M-1000) BLD IP20/S7 (C0.375X1.125H)
TAN07R300... SRM5X0.8IP20X+ACROLYTE H-TB (M-1000) BLD IP20/S7 (C0.500X1.375H)
TAN07R400, 500... SRM5X0.8IP20X+ACROLYTE H-TB (M-1000) BLD IP20/S7 (TMBA-0.750H)
TAN07R600, 800... SRM5X0.8IP20X+ACROLYTE H-TB (M-1000) BLD IP20/S7 -
Inch DC DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT (Ib)
TAN07R250U0075A05 2.500 2.394 5 1.750 1.750 1.805 0.750 0.750 0.313 0.188 1.000 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R250U0075A06 2.500 2.394 6 1.750 1.750 1.805 0.750 0.750 0.313 0.188 1.000 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R300U0100A06 3.000 2.894 6 2.000 2.000 2.055 1.000 0.750 0.375 0.219 2.000 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R300U0100A08 3.000 2.894 8 2.000 2.000 2.055 1.000 0.750 0.375 0.219 2.000 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R400U0150A07 4.000 3.894 7 2.400 2.000 2.055 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 3.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R400U0150A10 4.000 3.894 10 2.400 2.000 2.055 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 3.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R500U0150A08 5.000 4.894 8 2.400 2.500 2.555 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 5.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R500U0150A12 5.000 4.894 12 2.400 2.500 2.555 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 5.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R600U0200A10 6.000 5.894 10 4.000 2.500 2.555 2.000 1.000 0.750 0.438 7.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R600U0200A15 6.000 5.894 15 4.000 2.500 2.555 2.000 1.000 0.750 0.438 7.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R800U0250A12 8.000 7.894 12 5.300 2.500 2.555 2.500 1.400 1.000 0.531 13.000 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R800U0250A18 8.000 7.894 18 5.300 2.500 2.555 2.500 1.400 1.000 0.531 13.000 SN*U/ON*U... C
tunga loy.com/us
ONMU/ONHU
with octagonal
insert

C
B
D
P
DCSFMS
DCONMS
b
KWW
C
BD
P
ø101.6 mm
ø17 mm
GAMP=-6°,GAMF=+15.5°
Metric DC DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAN07R063M22.0E05 63 60.3 5 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R063M22.0E06 63 60.3 6 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M25.4-06 80 77.3 6 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M25.4-08 80 77.3 8 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M27.0E06 80 77.3 6 50 50 51.4 27 22 12.4 7 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M27.0E08 80 77.3 8 50 50 51.4 27 22 12.4 7 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R100M31.7-07 100 97.3 7 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M31.7-10 100 97.3 10 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M32.0E07 100 97.3 7 60 50 51.4 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M32.0E10 100 97.3 10 60 50 51.4 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-08 125 122.3 8 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-12 125 122.3 12 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M40.0E08 125 122.3 8 71 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M40.0E12 125 122.3 12 71 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M40.0E10 160 157.3 10 100 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 4 SN*U/ON*U... D
TAN07R160M40.0E15 160 157.3 15 100 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 4 SN*U/ON*U... D
TAN07R160M50.8-10 160 157.3 10 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M50.8-15 160 157.3 15 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R200M47.6-12 200 197.3 12 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.6 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R200M47.6-18 200 197.3 18 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.7 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R200M60.0E12 200 197.3 12 135 63 64.4 60 38 25.7 14 6.5 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R200M60.0E18 200 197.3 18 135 63 64.4 60 38 25.7 14 6.5 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M47.6-15 250 247.3 15 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 9.3 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M47.6-21 250 247.3 21 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 9.4 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M60.0E15 250 247.3 15 130 63 64.4 60 38 25.7 14 9 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M60.0E21 250 247.3 21 130 63 64.4 60 38 25.7 14 9 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R315M47.6-18 315 312.3 18 220 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 17.9 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R315M47.6-24 315 312.3 24 220 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 18 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R315M60.0E18 315 312.3 18 220 80 81.4 60 38 25.7 14 18 SN*U/ON*U... E
TAN07R315M60.0E24 315 312.3 24 220 80 81.4 60 38 25.7 14 18 SN*U/ON*U... E
Metric
OWMT-ML OWMT-HJ
DC3 LF3 DC4 DC4-2 DCX4 LF4
TAN07R063M... 63.5 41 55.7 67.2 76.4 41.4

(KAPR) A
P
M
X
DC2+16mm
DC2
LF
245˚
(KAPR)
A
P
M
X
GAMP=-6°,GAMF=+15.5°
Metric DC DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAN07R080M25.4-06N 80 77.3 6 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M25.4-08N 80 77.3 8 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M27.0E06N 80 77.3 6 50 50 51.4 27 22 12.4 7 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M27.0E08N 80 77.3 8 50 50 51.4 27 22 12.4 7 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R100M31.7-07N 100 97.3 7 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M31.7-10N 100 97.3 10 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M32.0E07N 100 97.3 7 60 50 51.4 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M32.0E10N 100 97.3 10 60 50 51.4 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-08N 125 122.3 8 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-12N 125 122.3 12 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M40.0E08N 125 122.3 8 71 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M40.0E12N 125 122.3 12 71 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07**N
New
DCSFMS
DCONMS

LF
DC2+16 mm
LF
2
DC2
DCSFMS
DCONMS
b
KWW
C
BD
P
ø4.000"
ø0.669"
Inch DC DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT (Ib)
TAN07R250U0075A08W 2.500 2.394 8 1.750 1.750 1.805 0.750 0.750 0.313 0.188 1.600 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R300U0100A10W 3.000 2.894 10 2.000 2.000 2.055 1.000 0.750 0.375 0.219 2.000 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R400U0150A14W 4.000 3.894 14 2.400 2.000 2.055 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 2.800 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R500U0150A18W 5.000 4.894 18 2.400 2.500 2.555 1.500 1.000 0.625 0.375 4.300 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R600U0200A22W 6.000 5.894 22 4.000 2.500 2.555 2.000 1.000 0.750 0.438 6.800 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R800U0250A28W 8.000 7.894 28 5.300 2.500 2.555 2.500 1.400 1.000 0.531 13.500 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250U**W H-TBS (M-1000) BLD IP15/S7 CL ARM-10-TUNG1 DS-6P (C0.375X1.125H)
TAN07R300U**W H-TBS (M-1000) BLD IP15/S7 CL ARM-10-TUNG1 DS-6P (C0.500X1.375H)
TAN07R400U**W, TAN07R500U**W H-TBS (M-1000) BLD IP15/S7 CL ARM-10-TUNG1 DS-6P (TMBA-0.750H)
TAN07R600U**W, TAN07R800U**W H-TBS (M-1000) BLD IP15/S7 CL ARM-10-TUNG1 DS-6P -

45˚
DC+13 mm
44˚
A
P
M
XDC
LF
DC2+16 mm
LF
2
DC2
TAN07-W
TAN07-W H-TBS (M-1000) CL ARM-10-TUNG I DS-6P BLD IP15/S7
Metric  DC DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAN07R063M22.0E08W 63 60.3 8 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R080M25.4-10W 80 77.3 10 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R080M27.0E10W 80 77.3 10 50 50 51.4 27 25 12.4 7 1.1 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M31.7-14W 100 97.3 14 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M32.0E14W 100 97.3 14 60 50 51.4 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.6 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-18W 125 122.3 18 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.8 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M40.0E18W 125 122.3 18 71 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M50.8-22W 160 157.3 22 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M40.0E22W 160 157.3 22 100 63 64.4 40 29 16.4 9 3.6 SN*U/ON*U... D
TAN07R200M60.0E28W 200 197.3 28 135 63 64.4 60 39 25.7 14 5.8 SN*U/ON*U... C
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW
b